
     2013 Calendar of the Miami-Dade County Board of County Commissioners

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
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27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31
10 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM 5 REGULAR 9:30 AM 5 REGULAR 9:30 AM 2 REGULAR 9:30 AM
14 RTC 9:30 AM - RCAC 2:00 PM 7 REG Carry-over 9:30 AM (If needed) 6 CDMP 9:30 AM 3 & 4 DADE DAYS IN TALLAHASSEE
15 PSHAC 9:30 AM - IMFRC 2:00 PM 11-13 COMMITTEE WEEK 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 7 REG Carry-over 9:30 AM (If needed) 4 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed)
16 EDSSC 9:30 AM - ILUC 2:00 PM 20 REGULAR 9:30 AM 7 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM 8-10 COMMITTEE WEEK 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM
17 CDMP 9:30 AM 21 REG Carry-over 9:30 AM (If needed) 11-13 COMMITTEE WEEK 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 16 REGULAR 9:30 AM
23 REGULAR 9:30 AM 21 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM 18 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed)
24 REG Carry-over 9:30 AM (If needed) 18 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM

 

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

30
7 REGULAR 9:30 AM 4 REGULAR 9:30 AM 2 REGULAR 9:30 AM 26-28 CMTE. MTGS - BUDGET ISSUES 9:30 AM
9 REG Carry-over 9:30 AM (If needed) 6 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed) 3 REG Carry-over 9:30 AM (If needed) Pursuant to Ordinance No. 12-46
13-15 COMMITTEE WEEK 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 10-12 COMMITTEE WEEK 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 8-10 COMMITTEE WEEK 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM (Adopted at 7/03/12 BCC Meeting)
21 REGULAR 9:30 AM 18 REGULAR 9:30 AM 16 REGULAR 9:30 AM
22 CDMP 9:30 AM 20 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed) 18 REG Carry-over 9:30 AM (If needed)
23 REG Carry-over 9:30 AM (If needed) 20 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM 18 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM
23 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM 30 REG 9:30 AM (Millage Rates/If needed)

REG C/0 = BCC CARRY OVER (IF NEEDED)
(*SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR LISTING OF SUNSHINE MTGS)
ZONING, CDMP & MPO
COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE (S) (SEE REVERSE SIDE)
HOLIDAYS (SEE REVERSE SIDE)
BCC RECESS / SUMMER BREAK

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

4 REGULAR 9:30 AM 1 REGULAR 9:30 AM 5 REGULAR 9:30 AM 3 REGULAR 9:30 AM
5 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed) 2 CDMP 9:30 AM 7 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed) 5 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed)
5 FIRST BUDGET HEARING 5:01 PM 3 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed) 12-14 COMMITTEE WEEK 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 9-11 COMMITTEE WEEK 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM
9-11 COMMITTEE MTGS 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 7-9 COMMITTEE WEEK 9:30 AM & 2:00 PM 19 REGULAR 9:30 AM 17 REGULAR 9:30 AM
17 REGULAR 9:30 AM 22 REGULAR 9:30 AM 20 CDMP 9:30 AM 19 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed)
17 2nd BUDGET/CMTE. OF THE WHOLE 9:30 AM 24 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed) 21 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed) 19 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM
19 REG Carry-Over 9:30 AM (If needed) 24 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM 21 ZONING 9:30 AM - MPO 2:00 PM
19 SECOND BUDGET HEARING 5:01 PM
26 ZONING 9:30 AM & MPO 2:00 PM 
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Latest Revision on 12/13/2012 2:28 PM 
Prepared by COB Div. Chief Christopher Agrippa 

Contact:  Fara C. Diaz 305-375-1293



     2013 Calendar of the Miami-Dade County Board of County Commissioners
COMMISSION COMMITTEES AND SUBCOMMITTEES
Mondays 9:30 AM March 5 - May 3, 2013 Legislative Session
Mondays 2:00 PM March 25 - 29, 2013 Spring Break
Tuesdays 9:30 AM April 3 & 4, 2013 Dade Days in Tallahassee
Tuesdays 2:00 PM July 22 - August 23, 2013 BCC Recess
Wednesdays 9:30 AM
Wednesdays 2:00 PM 2013 HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, January 1 New Year's Day  (Observed) *
SUNSHINE MEETINGS Monday, January 21 Martin L. King Birthday (Observed) *

Jan. 7 Mayor's Election Advisory Group Meeting     9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Monday, February 18 President's Day  (Observed) *
Monday, March 25 Passover @ Sundown
Tuesday, March 26 Passover

 Thursday, March 28 Holy Thursday
Friday, March 29 Good Friday
Sunday, March 31 Easter Sunday

 Tuesday, April 2 Passover Ends
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day  (Observed) *
Thursday, July 4 Independence Day  (Observed) *
Monday, September 2 Labor Day (Observed) *
Wednesday, September 4 Rosh Hashana @ Sundown
Thursday, September 5 Rosh Hashana
Friday, September 13 Yom Kippur @ Sundown
Saturday, September 14 Yom Kippur
Monday, October 14 Columbus Day  (Observed) *
Monday, November 11 Veterans Day  (Observed) *
Wednesday, November 27 Chanukah begins @ Sundown
Thursday, November 28 Chanukah 
Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving  (Observed) *
Friday, November 29 Day After Thanksgiving  (Observed)*
Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day  (Observed) *
* HOLIDAYS OBSERVED BY THE COUNTY
STATE AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION DATES
Tuesday, February 19 Tuesday, September 10
Tuesday, March 5 Tuesday, October 1
Tuesday, March 19 Tuesday, November 5
Tuesday, April 2 Tuesday, November 12
Tuesday, April 9 Tuesday, November 19
Tuesday, April 16 Tuesday, December 3
Tuesday, April 30 Tuesday, December 17
Tuesday, May 7
Tuesday, May 14
Tuesday, May 21
Tuesday, May 28

          LEGISLATIVE SESSIONS / BREAK RECESS
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